Bus

Tram 62

Direction
Zawodzie Zajezdnia — Katowice Plac Wolnosci

11 stops

Open route schedule

Zawodzie Zajezdnia

Zawodzie Centrum Przesiadkowe
Zawodzie taczna

Zawodzie Osrodek Sportowy
Zawodzie Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny
Zawodzie Paderewskiego

Katowice Graniczna

Katowice Szkota Filmowa Us
Katowice Rynek /Teatr SI./
Katowice Dworzec Pkp

Katowice Plac Wolnosci

Go to website

Route schedule
Zawodzie Zajezdnia — Katowice Plac Wolnosci

Monday 23:55
Tuesday 23:55
Wednesday 23:55
Thursday 23:55
Friday 23:55
Saturday 23:55
Sunday 23:55
Route info

Direction: Zawodzie Zajezdnia
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

\ Welnowiec- \:;- 1
/I' Jozefowiec - \‘
y A \o
HatelarAlpy \
303 \Dabrowka
% Mata
i 5 o
qu‘_\ Koszutka Il 5 < = \
e oglcice e
S I 588 3\ e
=g [ 8 T "\, _~Szopier
. S T | / Burow
— i e ‘ | -“"*e-a
- )
W { £ %, |
= g ~a i 7 ’
= | e DN T
?7 i =l Sl s -
.‘r.-
o
A
ﬁf%%_ : \
-ﬂ;}'ﬁ e
Karowicelbancoskamgsall
j." ) = 3
_r_-f ".'afurrfmw;krlvf" v iEeEre Jand
/. ' | I : [ i LELa R
b { Osiedle Paderewskiego- . 4} 1 306m

A

Muchowiec { e
A @ Opéﬁ_gh'eetMa pco ntri‘b,utd s

/A
Brynow-Osiedle _
Zarzebnioka Satoinske {

[ | 62 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-62-1660108841-2617729649
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-62-1660108841-2617729649
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-62-1660108841-2617729649

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 00:10

Open route schedule
Tuesday 00:10
Wednesday 00:10
Thursday 00:10
Friday 00:10
Saturday 00:10
Sunday 00:10
Route info
No Stops

62 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Katowice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-62-1660108841-2617729649

